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Session 1

MAR 17 JUL 2018  17:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (48kg) RITA MARÍA MARRERA GUERRERO CANA
PALOMA ESTEBAN POV MAD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND INMACULADA DEL ROCÍO GÓMEZ RODRÍGUE NAV
ARA
GAL
CAT
EXT

EDILBERTO ENRIQUE ACENDRA LÓPEZ
JORGE JUAN ALMALE PALAIN
JOSÉ RAMÓN FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ
CÉSAR ESQUIVEL ADAL
GHEORGHE TANASA

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 2  (48kg) ISABEL RVERO GARCÍA CYL
AIDA BARREIRA MARTÍNEZ AST BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARA JORGE JUAN ALMALE PALAIN PVA
CANA
GAL
CAT
NAV

JOSU BORJA DÍAZ
JUAN AGUSTÍN RAMÍREZ ROMERO
JOSÉ RAMÓN FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ
CÉSAR ESQUIVEL ADAL
EDILBERTO ENRIQUE ACENDRA LÓPEZ

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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